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Oshawa (Ontario, CANADA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Oxford Street

Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 16 5:00pm ET

Lot

0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697

Title

Double Bed With Frame- C
Games - A

Hangers- A

Linens And Bedding - A
Hamper Baskets - B

Lamps- B

Floor Cleaners- A

Books- A

Decor - A

2 Televisions- A
Entertainment Unit - C
Cameras And Electronics- A
Dresser - ¢

Clocks And Jewelry Box - A
Costume Jewelry - A

Pool Cues- A

Mirror And Prints- A

Shoes And Hat - A

Health Accessories - A

Small Kitchen Appliances- A
Purses- A

Eau de Toilette and Bath - A
Dresser, Nightstand, Cabinet - C
Sound System And DVD - A
Cahinet - C

Office equipment - A

Frames And Candles- A
Decor - A

Dresser - C

Flat Screen Tvs- A
Barometer , Mirrors, Prints- A
Bookshelf Headboard, Chair, Bed frame- C
Electronics- A

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 22 7:45pm ET

Lot

0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730

Title

Luggage And Bags - B

Pet Supplies- A

Wii 3 Games- A

DVDs- A

Books- A

Clocks- A

Archie Comic Books - A

Bar Items - A

Snow Thrower And Shovel - A
Frames- B

Card Table- C

3Lamps- A

Coffee Table And 2 End Tables- C
Candles- A

Wheelchair And Medical - A
Decor - A

Serving Dishes and Plates - A
Mirror- B

Kitchen Accessories- A
Hamilton Beach Mixer - A
Haier 55 Flatscreen TV - A
Twin Star Electric Fireplace - A
Electronics- A

Entertainment Unit - C

Coffee And End Tables- A

New Vanity Table- A
Couch-B

Vacuums - A

Blinds And Plastic Organizer - A
Power Bars And Accessories - A
Christmas decorations - A

Print And Photos - A

Glass Punch Bowl And Serving Bowls - A



Lot

0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760

0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772

Title

Side Table- C

China Cahinet - C
Noritake China- A

Crystal And Glassware - A
Glassware- A

Dinnerware Set - A

Dining Table- C

4 Chairs- B

Prints- A

Plant Stand and Corner Shelf - B
Bench-C

Microwave - B
Kitchenware - A
Kitchenware - A

Storage Containers - A
TableLinens- A

Small Appliances- A
Canning Jars- A

Small Appliances- B
Small Appliances- B
Small Appliances - B
Cutlery and Kitchen Utensils - A
Cook Books - A
Kitchenware - A
Kitchenware - A
Kitchenware - A

Toaster Oven- A

Art-A

Prints- A

Chevy Cobalt Automobile VIN
1G1AL55F087111522 - A

Pet Supplies- B

Linen Closet Lot - B

Christmas And Seasonal Decor - A
Barware And Sewing Machine - A
Barware And Food Slicer - A
Barware And Blender - A

Decor - A

Proscan 45 Television- C
Electronics- B

Books- A

CDs And Rack

DVDs- A
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Lot

0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792

0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
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Title

Decor - A

3 Foot Stools - B

2 Retro Ceramic Lamps

2 Filing Cabinets - B

Futon Couch - C

3 Prints- A

Puzzles, Games, Posters And Guitar - B
Desk And Chair - C

Office Equipment - B

CDs-A

VHS Tapes- A

Stereo System With 4 Speakers - B
Decor And Books - A

VCR, Boom Box, DVD Player - B
Collector's Plates - A

Decor - A

3 Aquariums And Supplies- C
Exerciser And Sporting Goods - B
Lighting Fixtures- A

New 32 Piece Dinnerware Set And Housewares
-A

Security Camera And Phone - A
Hand Tools And Tool Boxes- A
Power Tools- A

Antenna- B

Chair - C

Decor - A

Tools and Hardware - C

Tools and Hardware - C
Mastercraft Circular Saw - A
Steam Cleaner - A

Barbeque - B

Tablesaw - B

2 Power Washers - B

Tools- B

Outdoor Decor - B

Coolersand Tarps - B

Radial Saw - B

Satellite Dish - B

Garden Tools- B

Scooter - C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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